Position

Education Integration Specialist

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Clerk Typist

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Total Wages

$81,951

$71.217

$69,112

$67,149

$66,866

$66,699

$66,054

$65,862

$62,760

$59,890

$56,499

$53,542

$29,787

$13,970

$7,603

$6,733

$6,364

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,872

$14,038

$21,922

$20,341

$21,988

$30,501

$29,801

$28,478

$30,436

$30,175

$24,036

$30,363

$831

$0

$0

$0

$0



Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

Translation Services
Department

$5,772

$4,928

$4,725

$3,561

$2,810

$476

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$127



