Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Education Integration Specialist		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$81,951	\$31,872
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$71,217	\$14,038
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$69,112	\$21,922
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$67,149	\$20,341
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$66,866	\$21,988
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$66,699	\$30,501
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$66,054	\$29,801
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$65,862	\$28,478
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$62,760	\$30,436
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$59,890	\$30,175
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$56,499	\$24,036
Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$53,542	\$30,363
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$29,787	\$831
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$13,970	\$0
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$7,603	\$0
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$6,733	\$0
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$6,364	\$0

Parent & Community Coordinator	San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$5,772	\$0
Parent & Community Coordinator	San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$4,928	\$0
Parent & Community Coordinator	San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$4,725	\$0
Parent & Community Coordinator	San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$3,561	\$0
Parent & Community Coordinator	San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$2,810	\$0
Parent & Community Coordinator	San Francisco Unified	Translation Services Department	\$476	\$127